

CORRECTION / NO-CORRECTION FILE

QPCODE: 122014

Dated: 21-08-2017

Question No.1

Modified as "Name the ascending tracts. Describe the pain pathway. Add a note on referred pain".

Question No.3

Replaced with "Define receptor. Explain its classification and properties".

Question No.4

Replaced with "Define Cardiac Output. Add a note on factors affecting Cardiac Output".

Question No.6

Replaced with "Explain neuromuscular impulse transmission".

Kindly inform all the candidates and get attestation regarding the timely announcement of the correction, from at least two students [one from the front row and one from the back row] in the examination hall(s).

(Sd/-)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS